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Specifications

Apply to multi-Media classroom, classroom, training Room.

The High-end Outdoor Radio Speaker    

T-776S

Scope Of  Application

Model

Rated power(100V)

Maximum power

Sensitivity

Impedance

Frequency response

Material

Speaker unit 

Size

Weight

T-776S

60W

120W

92dB

166Ω

60-20KHz

plastic

6" x 1  1.5" x 1

340 x 220 x 225mm

4.6Kg
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