



Scope Of Application

Apply to multi-Media classroom, classroom, training Room.

Specifications

Model	T-776S
Rated power(100V)	60W
Maximum power	120W
Sensitivity	92dB
Impedance	166Ω
Frequency response	60-20KHz
Material	plastic
Speaker unit	6" x 1 1.5" x 1
Size	340 x 220 x 225mm
Weight	4.6Kg